
CLUB TEAM NAME MOBILE EMAIL

Neil Tegg 07545 576920 neiltegg@hotmail.co.uk

Richard Elgar 07787 444438 r.elgar1@sky.com

Ian Fagg 07999 810119 ian.fagg1@hotmail.co.uk

Martin Blincow 07535 482006 blincsfamily@aol.com

ASHFORD U11 Simon Taylor 07747 477522 simontaylor74@btinternet.com

ASHFORD U11B Josh Hanys 07737 077726 josh.hanys@yahoo.co.uk

ASHFORD U11C Phil Woodger 07738 476598 plwoodger@hotmail.com

ASHFORD U11D Bala Kuppachi-Subbu 07957 951708 tba

ASHFORD U13 Gary Sutton 07984 397028 gary.sutton1972@icloud.com

ASHFORD U13B Phil Woodger 07738 476598 plwoodger@hotmail.com

ASHFORD U15 Marcus Harrison 07970 030453 m.harrison72@btinternet.com

BOUGHTON & EASTWELL U11 Simon Richardson 07724 114126 simonrichardson53@btinternet.com

BOUGHTON & EASTWELL U13 Dan Newman 07787 737675 D.newman@dorothyandmarshall.com

BOUGHTON & EASTWELL U15 John Hopley 07770 372945 john@creativesteps.co.uk

EGERTON U11 Paul Hope 07885 509751 paulhope2226@gmail.com

EGERTON U13 Paul Hope 07885 509751 paulhope2226@gmail.com

EGERTON U15 Paul Hope 07885 509751 paulhope2226@gmail.com

FOLKESTONE U11 James Stone 07522 405570 jestone77.js@gmail.com

FOLKESTONE Alwyn Fernandes 07516 811470 alwyn@folkestonecc.com

FOLKESTONE U13 Steven Rowe 07545 780794 age-rowey@hotmail.co.uk

FOLKESTONE 2 Jazz Thind 07540 887729 jazthind@gmail.com

FOLKESTONE U13B Sam Ireland 07813 375816 sam.ireland@bigjigstoys.com

FOLKESTONE 2 Ben Allon 07598 791289 ben_allon@hotmail.co.uk

FOLKESTONE U15 James Stone 07522 405570 age-rowey@hotmail.co.uk

FOLKESTONE 2 Malcolm Porter 07941 180291 malcolm.porter3@talktalk.net

GREAT CHART U11 Tony Cadd 07796 378312 anthony.cadd@ntlworld.com

GREAT CHART U15 Tony Cadd 07796 378312 anthony.cadd@ntlworld.com

MERSHAM U11 A Jeremy Gould 07920 417786 gould.jeremy1@gmail.com

MERSHAM U11 B Jeremy Gould 07920 417786 gould.jeremy1@gmail.com

MERSHAM U13 Ian Fagg 07999 810119 ian.fagg1@hotmail.co.uk

MERSHAM U15 Matt Fagg 07814  006576 faggi_matt@yahoo.co.uk

RYE U11 A Martin Blincow 07535 482006 blincsfamily@aol.com

RYE U11B Martin Blincow 07535 482006 blincsfamily@aol.com

RYE U13 Martin Blincow 07808 182206 blincsfamily@aol.com

RYE U15 Martin Blincow 07535 482006 blincsfamily@aol.com

SIBTON PARK U13 Annabelle Richards 07377 656703

SIBTON PARK U15 Tony Barnes 07869 283195 tjbarnes79@gmail.com

TENTERDEN U11 Nik Le Marechal 07593 040485 niklem72@yahoo.co.uk

TENTERDEN U11B Nik Le Marechal 07593 040485 niklem72@yahoo.co.uk

TENTERDEN U13 Nik Le Marechal 07593 040485 niklem72@yahoo.co.uk

TENTERDEN U15 Nik Le Marechal 07593 040485 niklem72@yahoo.co.uk

WYE U11 Dan Jones 07717 194307 danj1210@yahoo.co.uk

WYE U11B Chris Jones 07891 594637 chris_ellis_jones@hotmail.com

WYE U13 Alastair Moir 07392 395547 alastairgwmoir@googlemail.com

WYE U15 Ru Roberts 07770 445862 ru.roberts79@gmail.com
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